General Description
The MAX44284 is a high-side, current-sense amplifier
that operates with a 1.7V to 5.5V single supply and is
optimized for very low power operation with only 21µA of
quiescent current.
The MAX44284 offers precision accuracy specifications
of 2μV VOS and gain error of 0.05%. The device features
an input common-mode voltage range from -0.1V to

5 11/17 Corrected typo in Output Filtering section 12
6 6/18 Updated TOC22 8
7 7/18 Updated Ordering Information table 13
8 8/18 Updated Package Information section and Typical Operating Characteristics 2, 8
9 5/19 Updated Typical Operating Characteristics and Output Filtering section 9, 13
10 6/20 Updated Electrical Characteristics table and Input Filtering section 3, 13
MAX44284 36V, Input Common-Mode, High-Precision,
Low-Power Current-Sense Amplifier
Revision History
w w w . a n a l o g . c o m Analog Devices  │  15
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is
assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use.Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implicationor
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks andregistered trademarks are the
property of their respective owners.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  MAX44284FAUT+T  MAX44284EAUT+T  MAX44284FAWT+T  MAX44284WAWT+T  MAX44284HAUT+T
MAX44284WAUT+T  MAX44284EAWT+T  MAX44284HAWT+T